CES-100
Multipurpose Interface CCA
General Description
The multipurpose hardwire interface provides a
simple and efficient interface for connecting control
panel switches and LEDs to any field wiring.
The multipurpose hardwire interface is assembled as
a LED driver, a switch driver, or a combination of the

OR
OTHER DRY CONTACTS
    Ordering Information
Switch Driver   CES-100
LED Driver Sinking  CES-100A
LED Driver Sourcing  CES-100B
Modified Driver  CES-100MOD
 (specify switch and LED combination)
Correctional Electronics Supply, Inc.
2900 Cole Court
Norcross, GA. USA 30071